PM6-IV
DC Current/DC Voltage
Process Monitor
Operation and Instruction Manual
AMALGAMATED INSTRUMENT CO ACN 001 589 439PTY
LTD
Unit 5/28 Leighton Place
Hornsby NSW 2077 Australia

(max 1.5mm diameter wire)
Weight: 400 gms unpacked
ORDERING CODE
240VAC powered: PM6-IV-240-4E
110VAC powered: PM6-IV-110-4E
24VAC powered: PM6-IV-24-4E
DC powered: PM6-IV-DC-4E
Page 26 of 27 PM6IVMAN-1.1-1
13 Guarantee and Service
The product supplied with this manual is guaranteed against faulty workmanship for a period of 2 years
from the date of dispatch.